Our Commitment to Christ
Crossword Puzzle

Clues and words

taken from Mark 10:12-22 (NIV)

Across

10

d.sincelwasa 7?7

4. He took the children in his _?
5. allthese | have 7
7.treasure in 7

12. bringing 7 children

13. Then come, ? me

15. 7 teacher, he asked ...

16. one thing you 7

17.the _? rebuked them

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Created using the Crossword Maker on TheTeachersCorner.net

Down
1. You know the 7
2. ltellyouthe 7
6. Jesus 7 this
8. Why do you _? me good
9. ? eternal life
10. donot ? them
11. Jesus 7 at him and loved him
14. he had great _?
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